
WHITEHOUSE
LANE

WHITEHOUSE

C
R
E
S
C
E
N
T

Track

A
llo
tm
e
n
t

G
a
rd
e
n
s

LO
W
 
F
A
R
M

Track

W
o
o
d
e
n
d

C
o
tta

g
e

5
0
.9
m

5
2
.4
m

W
a
r

M
e
m
o
ria
l

5
3
.3
m

BM 53.92m

5
5
.2
m

Garage

G
P

B
M
 
5
6
.2
3
m

5
7
.3
m

R
e
d
h
ill

C
o
tta

g
e
s

G
re
a
t

P
re
s
to
n

B
E
R
R
Y
 
LA
N
E

T
h
e
 
N
e
w
 
In
n

(P
H
)

P
la
y
in
g
 
F
ie
ld

9

11
15

12

2

7

1

1
7

1
5

1
1

7

3

1

5

1

8

161715

11

1

2

810
7 3 1

2

4

1

7
7
a

2
4

9
1
1

1
1
a

1
5

2
5

PRESTON LANE

WOOD LANE

D
ra
in

6

H
a
ll

14

 THIS DRAWING AND CAD DATA THEREIN IS PROTECTED BY

COPYRIGHT

AND MUST NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF

OWLarchitecture

NO DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE SCALED FROM THIS DRAWING.

USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS AND SIZES ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE

AND ANY DISCREPANCIES REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT

PRIOR TO INITIATION OF ANY WORKS.

Drawing Title

Job Name

Status

Sheet By

Job Number Drawing Number

...OWLarchitecture.com

Alwoodley

Leeds

LS17 7PD

Telephone: 0845 838 6000

Issued Date

Scale at A3 - double scale at A1

Scale set for printing at A3 thus the Scale is Doubled at A1. For example; A drawing set to print at Scale 1:200 at A3 becomes scale 1:100 when it is printed 1:100 at A1.

Gt Preston, Kippax

1 : 1250

The Old School
16 Preston Lane LS26 8AS

Site Location Plan

Option 3a - Planning Set

1322 3000 02/10/2013

GJW

Drawing List - issue date as title block on this sheet
Sheet

Number Sheet Name

3000 Site Location Plan
3003 Existing Ground Floor Plan
3004 Proposed Ground Floor Plan
3001 Existing Site Plan
3002 Proposed Site Plan
3005 Proposed First Floor Plan
3006 Front Elevations
3007 Side Entrance Elevations
3008 Rear Elevations
3009 Side Elevations (South)
3010 External Entrance 3D Views
3011 External Rear 3D Views

1 : 1250
Site Location Plan1

N
or

th

1935m2

1075m2

rev description intial date



DN

 THIS DRAWING AND CAD DATA THEREIN IS PROTECTED BY

COPYRIGHT

AND MUST NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF

OWLarchitecture

NO DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE SCALED FROM THIS DRAWING.

USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS AND SIZES ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE

AND ANY DISCREPANCIES REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT

PRIOR TO INITIATION OF ANY WORKS.

Drawing Title

Job Name

Status

Sheet By

Job Number Drawing Number

...OWLarchitecture.com

Alwoodley

Leeds

LS17 7PD

Telephone: 0845 838 6000

Issued Date

Scale at A3 - double scale at A1

Scale set for printing at A3 thus the Scale is Doubled at A1. For example; A drawing set to print at Scale 1:200 at A3 becomes scale 1:100 when it is printed 1:100 at A1.

Gt Preston, Kippax

 1 : 200

The Old School
16 Preston Lane LS26 8AS

Existing Site Plan

Option 3a - Planning Set

1322 3001 02/10/2013

GJW

 1 : 200
00 Existing Site1

N
or

th

rev description intial date



 THIS DRAWING AND CAD DATA THEREIN IS PROTECTED BY

COPYRIGHT

AND MUST NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF

OWLarchitecture

NO DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE SCALED FROM THIS DRAWING.

USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS AND SIZES ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE

AND ANY DISCREPANCIES REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT

PRIOR TO INITIATION OF ANY WORKS.

Drawing Title

Job Name

Status

Sheet By

Job Number Drawing Number

...OWLarchitecture.com

Alwoodley

Leeds

LS17 7PD

Telephone: 0845 838 6000

Issued Date

Scale at A3 - double scale at A1

Scale set for printing at A3 thus the Scale is Doubled at A1. For example; A drawing set to print at Scale 1:200 at A3 becomes scale 1:100 when it is printed 1:100 at A1.

Gt Preston, Kippax

 1 : 200

The Old School
16 Preston Lane LS26 8AS

Proposed Site Plan

Option 3a - Planning Set

1322 3002 02/10/2013

GJW

 1 : 200
10 Proposed Site1

N
or

th

rev description intial date



DN

13
12

0

5970 6570 5880

2320

21
30

17
20

17
0

18
30

13
60

21
40

50
17

85
32

9
12

40
36

6

2430

1850

78
90

14
65

12
60

655

26232902

11
90

28
5

49
45

1 2 3 4 5 6

34
60

250 2060 270

36
0

12
00

12
50

19
30

61
0

33
5

1030 1030

13
50

1925

24
00

82
0

13
20

54
5

21
20

112 25
80

5060

12
40

630 1200 1200 1200 830

270

1230

965

X

3006

2

30072

3008

2

-3009 2

 THIS DRAWING AND CAD DATA THEREIN IS PROTECTED BY

COPYRIGHT

AND MUST NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF

OWLarchitecture

NO DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE SCALED FROM THIS DRAWING.

USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS AND SIZES ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE

AND ANY DISCREPANCIES REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT

PRIOR TO INITIATION OF ANY WORKS.

Drawing Title

Job Name

Status

Sheet By

Job Number Drawing Number

...OWLarchitecture.com

Alwoodley

Leeds

LS17 7PD

Telephone: 0845 838 6000

Issued Date

Scale at A3 - double scale at A1

Scale set for printing at A3 thus the Scale is Doubled at A1. For example; A drawing set to print at Scale 1:200 at A3 becomes scale 1:100 when it is printed 1:100 at A1.

Gt Preston, Kippax

 1 : 100

The Old School
16 Preston Lane LS26 8AS

Existing Ground Floor Plan

Option 3a - Planning Set

1322 3003 02/10/2013

GJW

 1 : 100
01 Existing Ground1

rev description intial date



UP

3008

1

30071

3006

1

1 2 3 4 5 6

X

7528 3805

4670 2618 3001
40

11

Living Room Formal Dining

Family Room Kitchen

Pool Room Study Entrance Hall Playroom

63
40

63
40

63
40

Inner Hall

cloaks

cl
oa

ks

6497

20
89

7422

 THIS DRAWING AND CAD DATA THEREIN IS PROTECTED BY

COPYRIGHT

AND MUST NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF

OWLarchitecture

NO DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE SCALED FROM THIS DRAWING.

USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS AND SIZES ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE

AND ANY DISCREPANCIES REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT

PRIOR TO INITIATION OF ANY WORKS.

Drawing Title

Job Name

Status

Sheet By

Job Number Drawing Number

...OWLarchitecture.com

Alwoodley

Leeds

LS17 7PD

Telephone: 0845 838 6000

Issued Date

Scale at A3 - double scale at A1

Scale set for printing at A3 thus the Scale is Doubled at A1. For example; A drawing set to print at Scale 1:200 at A3 becomes scale 1:100 when it is printed 1:100 at A1.

Gt Preston, Kippax

 1 : 100

The Old School
16 Preston Lane LS26 8AS

Proposed Ground Floor Plan

Option 3a - Planning Set

1322 3004 02/10/2013

GJW

rev description intial date

 1 : 100
Grd Floor Proposed1



DN

3008

1

30071

3006

1

3009 1

1 2 3 4 5 6

-

Landing

double
height

Bed 1Bed 2 Bed 4

Bed 3

House
bathroom

linen

en-suite
bathroom 2

Bed 5

63
40

63
40

4725 2141 4565 2114 4255

en-suite
bathroom 1

en-suite
bathroom 3

17
70

44
40

44
40

17
70

2618

40
11

6168

 THIS DRAWING AND CAD DATA THEREIN IS PROTECTED BY

COPYRIGHT

AND MUST NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF

OWLarchitecture

NO DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE SCALED FROM THIS DRAWING.

USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS AND SIZES ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE

AND ANY DISCREPANCIES REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT

PRIOR TO INITIATION OF ANY WORKS.

Drawing Title

Job Name

Status

Sheet By

Job Number Drawing Number

...OWLarchitecture.com

Alwoodley

Leeds

LS17 7PD

Telephone: 0845 838 6000

Issued Date

Scale at A3 - double scale at A1

Scale set for printing at A3 thus the Scale is Doubled at A1. For example; A drawing set to print at Scale 1:200 at A3 becomes scale 1:100 when it is printed 1:100 at A1.

Gt Preston, Kippax

 1 : 100

The Old School
16 Preston Lane LS26 8AS

Proposed First Floor Plan

Option 3a - Planning Set

1322 3005 02/10/2013

GJW

 1 : 100
First Floor Proposed1

rev description intial date



01 Existing Ground

0

02 Suspended Ceiling

3550

03 Eaves

5120

First Floor Proposed

2500

Grd Floor Proposed

-300

00 Foundation

-1600

25
50

01 Existing Ground

0

02 Suspended Ceiling

3550

03 Eaves

5120

00 Foundation

-1600

 THIS DRAWING AND CAD DATA THEREIN IS PROTECTED BY

COPYRIGHT

AND MUST NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF

OWLarchitecture

NO DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE SCALED FROM THIS DRAWING.

USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS AND SIZES ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE

AND ANY DISCREPANCIES REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT

PRIOR TO INITIATION OF ANY WORKS.

Drawing Title

Job Name

Status

Sheet By

Job Number Drawing Number

...OWLarchitecture.com

Alwoodley

Leeds

LS17 7PD

Telephone: 0845 838 6000

Issued Date

Scale at A3 - double scale at A1

Scale set for printing at A3 thus the Scale is Doubled at A1. For example; A drawing set to print at Scale 1:200 at A3 becomes scale 1:100 when it is printed 1:100 at A1.

Gt Preston, Kippax

 1 : 100

The Old School
16 Preston Lane LS26 8AS

Front Elevations

Option 3a - Planning Set

1322 3006 02/10/2013

GJW

 1 : 100
10 Proposed Front Elevation1

 1 : 100
00 Existing Front Elevation2

rev description intial date



01 Existing Ground

0

02 Suspended Ceiling

3550

03 Eaves

5120

First Floor Proposed

2500

Grd Floor Proposed

-300

00 Foundation

-1600

94
0

64
0

01 Existing Ground

0

02 Suspended Ceiling

3550

03 Eaves

5120

First Floor Proposed

2500

Grd Floor Proposed

-300

00 Foundation

-1600

 THIS DRAWING AND CAD DATA THEREIN IS PROTECTED BY

COPYRIGHT

AND MUST NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF

OWLarchitecture

NO DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE SCALED FROM THIS DRAWING.

USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS AND SIZES ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE

AND ANY DISCREPANCIES REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT

PRIOR TO INITIATION OF ANY WORKS.

Drawing Title

Job Name

Status

Sheet By

Job Number Drawing Number

...OWLarchitecture.com

Alwoodley

Leeds

LS17 7PD

Telephone: 0845 838 6000

Issued Date

Scale at A3 - double scale at A1

Scale set for printing at A3 thus the Scale is Doubled at A1. For example; A drawing set to print at Scale 1:200 at A3 becomes scale 1:100 when it is printed 1:100 at A1.

Gt Preston, Kippax

 1 : 100

The Old School
16 Preston Lane LS26 8AS

Side Entrance Elevations

Option 3a - Planning Set

1322 3007 02/10/2013

GJW

 1 : 100
10 Proposed Side Entrance1

 1 : 100
00 Existing Side Entrance2

rev description intial date



01 Existing Ground

0

02 Suspended Ceiling

3550

03 Eaves

5120

First Floor Proposed

2500

Grd Floor Proposed

-300

00 Foundation

-1600

01 Existing Ground

0

03 Eaves

5120

00 Foundation

-1600

 THIS DRAWING AND CAD DATA THEREIN IS PROTECTED BY

COPYRIGHT

AND MUST NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF

OWLarchitecture

NO DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE SCALED FROM THIS DRAWING.

USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS AND SIZES ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE

AND ANY DISCREPANCIES REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT

PRIOR TO INITIATION OF ANY WORKS.

Drawing Title

Job Name

Status

Sheet By

Job Number Drawing Number

...OWLarchitecture.com

Alwoodley

Leeds

LS17 7PD

Telephone: 0845 838 6000

Issued Date

Scale at A3 - double scale at A1

Scale set for printing at A3 thus the Scale is Doubled at A1. For example; A drawing set to print at Scale 1:200 at A3 becomes scale 1:100 when it is printed 1:100 at A1.

Gt Preston, Kippax

 1 : 100

The Old School
16 Preston Lane LS26 8AS

Rear Elevations

Option 3a - Planning Set

1322 3008 02/10/2013

GJW

 1 : 100
10 Proposed Rear Elevation1

 1 : 100
00 Existing Rear Elevation2

rev description intial date



01 Existing Ground

02 Suspended Ceiling

3550

03 Eaves

5120

First Floor Proposed

2500

Grd Floor Proposed

-300

00 Foundation

-1600

12
30

01 Existing Ground

02 Suspended Ceiling

3550

03 Eaves

5120

00 Foundation

-1600

 THIS DRAWING AND CAD DATA THEREIN IS PROTECTED BY

COPYRIGHT

AND MUST NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF

OWLarchitecture

NO DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE SCALED FROM THIS DRAWING.

USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS AND SIZES ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE

AND ANY DISCREPANCIES REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT

PRIOR TO INITIATION OF ANY WORKS.

Drawing Title

Job Name

Status

Sheet By

Job Number Drawing Number

...OWLarchitecture.com

Alwoodley

Leeds

LS17 7PD

Telephone: 0845 838 6000

Issued Date

Scale at A3 - double scale at A1

Scale set for printing at A3 thus the Scale is Doubled at A1. For example; A drawing set to print at Scale 1:200 at A3 becomes scale 1:100 when it is printed 1:100 at A1.

Gt Preston, Kippax

 1 : 100

The Old School
16 Preston Lane LS26 8AS

Side Elevations (South)

Option 3a - Planning Set

1322 3009 02/10/2013

GJW

 1 : 100
10 Proposed Side Elevation1

 1 : 100
00 Existing Side Elevation2

rev description intial date



 THIS DRAWING AND CAD DATA THEREIN IS PROTECTED BY

COPYRIGHT

AND MUST NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF

OWLarchitecture

NO DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE SCALED FROM THIS DRAWING.

USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS AND SIZES ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE

AND ANY DISCREPANCIES REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT

PRIOR TO INITIATION OF ANY WORKS.

Drawing Title

Job Name

Status

Sheet By

Job Number Drawing Number

...OWLarchitecture.com

Alwoodley

Leeds

LS17 7PD

Telephone: 0845 838 6000

Issued Date

Scale at A3 - double scale at A1

Scale set for printing at A3 thus the Scale is Doubled at A1. For example; A drawing set to print at Scale 1:200 at A3 becomes scale 1:100 when it is printed 1:100 at A1.

Gt Preston, Kippax

The Old School
16 Preston Lane LS26 8AS

External Entrance 3D Views

Option 3a - Planning Set

1322 3010 02/10/2013

GJW

10 Proposed Entrance 3D1

00 Existing Entrance 3D2

rev description intial date



 THIS DRAWING AND CAD DATA THEREIN IS PROTECTED BY

COPYRIGHT

AND MUST NOT BE COPIED OR REPRODUCED

WITHOUT THE WRITTEN CONSENT OF

OWLarchitecture

NO DIMENSIONS ARE TO BE SCALED FROM THIS DRAWING.

USE FIGURED DIMENSIONS ONLY.

ALL DIMENSIONS AND SIZES ARE TO BE CHECKED ON SITE

AND ANY DISCREPANCIES REPORTED TO THE ARCHITECT

PRIOR TO INITIATION OF ANY WORKS.

Drawing Title

Job Name

Status

Sheet By

Job Number Drawing Number

...OWLarchitecture.com

Alwoodley

Leeds

LS17 7PD

Telephone: 0845 838 6000

Issued Date

Scale at A3 - double scale at A1

Scale set for printing at A3 thus the Scale is Doubled at A1. For example; A drawing set to print at Scale 1:200 at A3 becomes scale 1:100 when it is printed 1:100 at A1.

Gt Preston, Kippax

The Old School
16 Preston Lane LS26 8AS

External Rear 3D Views

Option 3a - Planning Set

1322 3011 02/10/2013

GJW

10 Proposed Rear 3D1

00 Existing Rear 3D2

rev description intial date


